70— XAFIE FEBIFAER  (2023.48%)

AFEFE| 2011|2012 2013|2014 | 2015|2016 2017 | 2018 [ 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 2011-2022
H23 | H24 | H25 | H26 | H27 | H28 | H29 | H30 | R1 R2 | R3 | R4 aFt
AR 7 7 7 9 3 7 9 4 8 11 7 4 83 (28.0%)

AF#7= 3 7 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 2 4 5| 52 (17.6%)
A5t 25| 28| 28| 25| 24| 23| 27| 15| 25| 27| 24| 25| 296 (100.0%)

0 5 10 15 20 25 %%)

AF

2022|2021/2020(2019|2018/2017(2016|2015 /2014 |2013|2012|2011 | FE

H23

H24

H25

H26

H27

H28

H29

I
H30
I o AR

R1

I N I B
I I s
I S B e

R2

R3

R4




	2021

